Big Bore Single/

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

MT Hart

Dog Bite

Ya Big Tree

Rover

Horse Pistol

Johnny Rebel

Six Gun Bandit

6 hits

5 hits

4 hits

89.66

60.88

55.88

57.23

115.15

50.60

115.84



.22 Cal/

1st Fire Eater

2nd Johnny Rebel

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Rover

Horse Pistol

Six Gun Bandit

MT Hart

Buck Henry

Dog Bite

Ya Big Tree

11

11

10

10

10

45.94

52.36

26.18

33.46

41.48

21.82

23.85

38.94

23.27



Match Rifle/

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Dog Bite

Johnny Rebel

Rover

Horse Pistol

Fire Eater

Ya Big Tree

Six Gun Bandit

MT Hart

12 hits

11 hits

9 hits

9 hits

9 hits

8 hits

6 hits

3 hits

59.98

24.34

32.26

34.43

47.70

34.93

87.94

15.78



Big Bore Lever/

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Ya Big Tree

Rover

Horse Pistol

Dog Bite

MT Hart

Johnny Rebel

Six Gun Bandit

6 hits

6 hits

4 hits

3 hits

3 hits

3 hits

1 hits

32.22

47.30

53.24

31.03

41.72

49.56

52.24



Speed Pistol / 1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Rover

Six Gun Bandit

Dog Bite

Ya Big Tree

Buck Henry

Fire Eater

Horse Pistol

Johnny Rebel

5 hits

4 hits

4 hits

3 hits

2 hits

2 hits

2 hits

1 hits

30.27

23.79

24.23

10.39

11.99

23.20

24.88

23.28



