Big Bore Single/	1st	MT Hart	6 hits	89.66
	2nd	Dog Bite	5 hits	60.88
	3rd	Ya Big Tree	4 hits	55.88
	4th	Rover	2	57.23
	5th	Horse Pistol	2	115.15
	6th	Johnny Rebel	1	50.60
	7th	Six Gun Bandit	0	115.84

.22 Cal/	1st	Fire Eater	11	45.94
	2nd	Johnny Rebel	11	52.36
	3rd	Rover	10	26.18
	4th	Horse Pistol	10	33.46
	5th	Six Gun Bandit	10	41.48
	6th	MT Hart	9	21.82
	7th	Buck Henry	9	23.85
	8th	Dog Bite	9	38.94
	9th	Ya Big Tree	6	23.27

Match Rifle/	1st	Dog Bite	12 hits	59.98
	2nd	Johnny Rebel	11 hits	24.34
	3rd	Rover	9 hits	32.26
	4th	Horse Pistol	9 hits	34.43
	5th	Fire Eater	9 hits	47.70
	6th	Ya Big Tree	8 hits	34.93
	7th	Six Gun Bandit	6 hits	87.94
	8th	MT Hart	3 hits	15.78

Big Bore Lever/	1st	Ya Big Tree	6 hits	32.22
	2nd	Rover	6 hits	47.30
	3rd	Horse Pistol	4 hits	53.24
	4th	Dog Bite	3 hits	31.03
	5th	MT Hart	3 hits	41.72
	6th	Johnny Rebel	3 hits	49.56
	7th	Six Gun Bandit	1 hits	52.24

Speed Pistol /	1st	Rover	5 hits	30.27
	2nd	Six Gun Bandit	4 hits	23.79
	3rd	Dog Bite	4 hits	24.23
	4th	Ya Big Tree	3 hits	10.39
	5th	Buck Henry	2 hits	11.99
	6th	Fire Eater	2 hits	23.20
	7th	Horse Pistol	2 hits	24.88
	8th	Johnny Rebel	1 hits	23.28